
     

Stephenville Christian School 

 

Registration Fee:  $250.00 per student (before May 1st) 

   $300.00 per student 

 

Uniforms:  $15.00 per shirt 

Uniform shirts are required for all students Monday – Wednesday. A red uniform shirt is 

required on Monday. Shirts are required to be pre-ordered before the start of the school year and 

may be picked up during Open House.  An order form will be provided to each family after 

registration fees have been paid.  

 

Base Tuition:  

Grade Hours Base Tuition Monthly (Aug. – July) 

Pre-K 3 and 4 M-TH 8:10am - 3:15pm $5,400.00 $450.00 

Elementary:  K - 6 M-TH 8:10am - 3:15pm $5,400.00 $450.00 

Junior High:   7 - 8 M-TH 8:10am - 3:15pm $5,400.00 $450.00 

High School:  9 - 12 M-TH 7:55am - 3:15pm $5,400.00 $450.00 

  

ALL PARENTS are required to pay by Direct Debit (see attached form). 

Tuition Payments will be scheduled over 12 months, beginning Aug. 1, 2024 & ending July 31, 2025. 

Extended Care:   

 Hours Weekly Fee  

All Grade Levels 
       

Monday - Thursday 
3:30pm - 5:30pm  

$40.00 Or $10 /day as needed 

Note:  Extended Care Fees are in addition to the Base Tuition fees.      

$100.00 Direct Debit will be required for Regular use of Extended Care Mon. – Thurs. and will be 

adjusted accordingly for more/less days.  

(A .0375% fee is charged for all credit card / debit payments) 


